THE BAMBURGH CASTLE INN

SEAHOUSES

DRINKS




COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur.
Vanilla Syrup. Pineapple.

Electric Lemonade
Vodka. Lime. Lemonade. Blue Curacao.

Rum Punch
White Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple &
Orange Juice. Grenadine.

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Coffee Liqueur.
Salted Caramel. Espresso.

Cosmopolitan
Lemon Vodka. Triple Sec. Cranberry.

Rhubarb & Amaretto Daisy
Rhubarb Gin. Amaretto. Lime.
Orange. Grenadine.

Breakfast Martini
Marmalade Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Orange.

Strawberry Bandito
Jalapeno infused Tequila. Strawberries. Lime.

Black Russian
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cola.

Dark & Stormy
Dark Rum. Lime. Ginger Beer.

Cherrylicious
Amaretto. Midori. Cranberry.




SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Fever Tree Tonic.

Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

Strawberry & Lime Cooler

£7

£4.50 m \

£4

£10

£9

£9

£9

£450 e /7 s

WHITE WINES

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA

Boomerang Bay Chardonnay |
Australia

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc |
New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet | France
You & Me Albarino | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin

Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre |
France

125ml

£4.25

£4.35

£4.50

175ml

£595

£6.10

£7

£6.30

250ml

£8.50

£8.70

£10

£9

Bottle

£25.50

£26

£30

£27

£31

£35

£40

£45

™




RED WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £425 £595
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain £450 £6.30
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £5 £7

Basking Lizards
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

Q Clay Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Trescoy de Lavau
Chateauneuf du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

250ml

£8.50

£9

£10

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£30

£26

£45

£50

£60
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ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.25 £595 £850 £2550

USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £450 £630 £9 £27
Italy

La Promenade Cotes £35

de Provence Rosé | France

SPARKLING

125ml Bottle
Chio Prosecco | Italy £550 £32
Champagnes
Ayala Brut | France £65
Ayala Rosé | France £70



HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons

AFTER DINNER
DRINKS

Americano £3.60
Taylors Tawny Port £4 Espresso £3.50
Harvey’s Bristol Cream £4 Latte £395
Harvey’s Fino £5 Flat White £395
Fernet Branca £6 Cappuccino £3.95
Mocha £4
Spiced Chai Latte £4
Dirty Chai Latte £4.50
Matcha Latte £4
LIQUEUR COFFEES
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread
English Breakfast Tea £3
Irish Coffee £8
Herbal Teas | £350
Bailey Latte £8 Camomile, Peppermint,
Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,
Grand French Coffee £8.50 Blackcurrant & Elderflower,

With Grand Marnier Decaf, Earl Grey

Mint Hot Chocolate £8 Hot Chocolate £5
With Créeme de Menthe

Luxury Hot Chocolate £6
Hot Chocolate ’Orange £8 With cream & marshmallows

With Cointreau
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Sign up to our mailing list for exclusive discounts,
special offers, competitions and so much more.

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP




